Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Columbus Park Rehabilitation- Parks CIP Group A
Contract Number: C1594

General Contractor: Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.
Payment Application: #13

Amount Paid: $ 20,262.69

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 10/22/19

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #ParksCIP



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE: 8/22/2019

PROJECT: Columbus Park Rehabiiitation

Pay Apptlication No.: 13

For the Period: 6/1/2019 io 743112019
Contract No.: C1584

In accordance with Resolution No. adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on Jelating to the § Revenue Bonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resoluiion),
| hereby certify fo the Commission and to iis Trustee, that:

1. Obligations In the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof Is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said
retained funds belng payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR: Blinderman Construction Co., Inc.
224 N Desplaines Ave Suile 650
Chicago, IL 63561

FOR:  Columbus Park Rehabilitation

Is now entitled e the sum of: $ 20,262.68

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $1,329,261.10
ADDITIONS $0.00
DEDUCTIONS $0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $1,329,261.10

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED 3 1,208,640.47

TOTAL RETENTION $ 686,463.05
a) Reserve Wilhheld @ 10% of Total Amount Eamed,
but Not to Exceed §% of Conlract Price $ 66463.05
b} Liens and Other Wilhhalding $ -

¢) Liquidated Damages Withketd 3 -

TOTAL PAID TO DATE {Include this Payment) 3 1,140,177.42

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $ 1.119,914.74

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $ 20,262.68

Architect Engineer:

signature, date




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO ’

EXHIBIT A
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
TO OWNER: Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: Columbus Park Rehabilitation Distribution to:
Richard J Daley Center 500 S. Central Ave
50 West Washington Street - Room 200 Chicago, IL 60644 APPLICATION #: 13 OWNER
Chicago, IL 60602 PERIOD FROM; 06/01/19 ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO: 07/3119 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: Bailey Edwards
Blinderman Construction Co., Inc. 35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2800
224 North Desplaines Street, Suit 650 Chicago, IL 60601
Chicago, IL 60661
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s 1,329,261.10
2. Net change by Change Orders 0.00 CONTRACTOR: Blinderman Construction Co.,, Inc.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) 1,329,261.10
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ T 263 64047 /
DATE  (Column G on G703) By: Date: 08/22/19
5. RETAINAGE:
2. 5.51% % of Completed Work $ 66,463.05 State of: Hlinois / Y
(Cotumn D + E on G703) Subscribed and swopf to befort me this 2nd OFHJB!AL SEAL Augnst, zoni:
b. % of Stored Material 3 - Notary Public; 11/2?e MARI SA M".OS
“(Column F on G703) My Commission eXpire
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or ?-/ )'2' NOTARY PUB“ TATE OF ILLINOIS
Total in Column I of G703) $ 66,463.05 SELOR DAY NG o722 .
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 N A In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect's knowledge, information and beliet the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 1,119,914.74 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 20,262.68 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING 8 189,083.68
RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED. .......... $ 20,262.68
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Attach explanation if amount cerqﬂed differs from the amount applied. lnmal all figures on thu'
Total changes approved Application andgmnthe Cogtinyg
in previous months by Owner $0.00 ' 30.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00
[ 4
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMO RTIFIED is payable only to the (
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance ot payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1982 EDITION - AlA - ©1952

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTCN, DC 20006-5262

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity from the Licensee.



PUBLIC BURLDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT {page 1 of _)

EXHIBITA

'Projcﬁ Namne. Calumbus Park Rehabilitation CONTRACTOR
PBC Project # 11302
Blinderwnan Censtruction Ca,, Ine.
Job Location: 500 S. Central Avenue, Chicgo, IL 60844
Ovner Public Biiling Commission Of Chicago [ AN tORFANEN * 1]
STATEQFILLINDIS ) 8§
CONTVOF )
Tho affiart, being frsl duly swom on oath. deposes and says that hefshe is_EOWARD GROMALA, PROJECT EXECUTIVE . of _BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CQ., INC,_. an fiinais. corporation, snd duly authosized to make this Affidavit In behall of sald corporation, and indhvidually:
that he/sha s well acquainted with the facts herein set forth and that sald cosporalion is the Contractor with the PUBLKC BUILDING COMMISSION OF GHIGAGO, Owmer, under Contract No, _C1594_ dated the_13TH_ day of _MARCH_, 2018_, for tha followinp project:
COLUMBLS PARK REHABILITATION
e for the gurp: * 20,262.68 wder the terms of sid Contract;

ﬂmmewmlorwmehplymnmhloqunﬂedhlsbmmmplchd.wulnddurnlmynmdldmm.Ilms,mm-rﬂmnmﬂwmunummumn.mdhm with the contract snd the of sald Owner under
them. That for the purpeses of sald conlract, the fo¥owing persons have bsen with, and havs furnis of pr rial supplies, snd services for, and having done fabor on ssk! improvement. That the respactive smounts set forth
opposite tick namas is the full amoum of money dus and to become dus to aach of them . Thet this statement s a fufl, true, and compiete statemen of il such persons and of the fufll amount now cue and Iha smount heretofore paid 1o esch of them for
such labor, materlals, equipment, supplies, and ssivices, hurmished or prepared by each of them 1o of an account of said work, as staled:

%; I Sehoarscie Narra & Aderons Trootvren GeniConwChantt | AdustedCorwactame | % Compioe Provieus Cartoen Totiodate roingge et pravious Mg ot pmount éue fomaing ¥ b1
0010 |Bii Co. Insur & Bonds 20,410.45 20,410.45 | 100.0% 20,410.45 0.00 20,410.45 1,000.00 19,410.46 0.00) 1,000.00
0100 {224 N. Dasplaines, Sulle 650 | General Conditions. 130,745.93 130,745.93 | 97.6% 125,649.59 2,000.00 127,649.59 4,113.13 121,425.14 2,111.32 7,209.47
0150 |Chicago, IL 60881 OHap 79,784.24 1,416.27 | (23,722.88) 57,487.55 | 774% 43,486.09 1.000.00 44,486.09 1,588.80 41,897.29 1,000.00 14.590.26
0160 Secuity 10,000.00 (6,433.67) 3,568.33 | 100.0% 2.566.33 1,000.00 3,566.33 0.00 2,568.33 1,000.00 0.00
0160 _|Intogrlty Security Services Bocurity 0.00 8.433.87 8,433.67 | 100.0% 8.433.67 0.00 8,433.67 0.00 6,433.67 0.00 0.00

2002 N, Ave.
Chicago, IL 60834
0180 Services Fence & OH Protattion 27,407.68 27,407.68 | 100.0% 26,000.00 1,407,868 27,407.68 1,844.46 24,440.00 1,323.22 1,644.48
2001 Camell Ave,
Mekrose Park, IL 60160
Midway C: Group & 28,180.00 4,500.00 32,680.00 | 134.5% 43,955.00 0.00 43,955.00 2,637.30 41,317.70 0.00 {B.637 .70}
7413 Buvan Drive, Unit 2
Tintay Park, IL 60477
0300 |B# Co. Rem & Reql Concrote 92,300.00 92,300.00 | 100.0% 92,300.00 0.00 92,300,00 5,538.00 86,762.00 0.00 5,538.00
0400 [MBB Entorprises of Chicago 342,7€9.00 25,535.20 368,304,980 | 100.0% 368,304.90 368,304.90 23,993.83 344,311.07 0.00 23,893.83
3352 W. Grand Ave.
Chicago, IL 60851
0500 {Upright lron Works Motals 8,025.00 2,240.00 8,265.00 | 100.0% 8,265.00 0.00 8,265,00 826.50 7,438.50 0.00 826,50
1036 Reder Road
Griffith, IN 46319
0BDD | Snde Cespentry C Caip - Inst MAlwk, TA, Drs 7,950.00 7,950.00 | 99.6% 7,920.00 0.00 7.920.00 475.20 7,444.80 0.00 505,20
145 Bamice Driva
Bensanville, IL 60108
|
0650 |BH Ci Co. P Miscal. 63,172.80 (7,623.00) §5,549.80 | 100.0% 55,549.80 0.00 55,649.80 2,777.48 52,772.31 0.00 2,777.49
0700 |Knickerbockes Roofing Roofing 17,125.00 25.00 17,150.00 | 100.0% 17,150.00 0.00 17,150.00 1,029.00 16,121.00 0.00 1,029.00
16851 S, Lathiop Avenue
Harvey, U 60426
0750 |N/A {Rooting Materlals 0.00 0.00| NA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0800 |N/A Doars 0.00 000 MA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUBTOTAL page1 825,880.10 26,952.17 | (24,580.98) 828,251.31 | 99.4% 817,990.83 5,407.68 823,398.51 45,623.71 772,340.27 5,434,53 50,476.51




| =——Wark Completedam.

ﬁ:u Sukconwacte Hame & Adtrens Trse sivisen Origined GeelCoChange | 4o psconvactAmt | % Complete ooy Curront Tontho dote retalnage et pravicus bing et amount due remalning Yo bR
iy Orders:
0320 |Aubum ¢ Windaws 192,300.00 192,300.00 | 100.0% 192,300.00 0.00 192,300.00 9,615.00 182,685.00 0.00 9,615.00
10490 W. 164th Place
Ostand Park, iL
0840 {Bir Co. R 14,895.00 14,895.00 | 100.0% 14,895.00 0.00 14,895.00 893.70 14,001.30 0.00 893.70
0800 {NA Plaster 0.00 000§ NA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0920 |Uptown Palnting and Const. | Painling 27,100.00 2,000.00 29,100.00 | 100.0% 29,100.00 0.00 29,100.00 1,455.00 27,645.00 0.00 1,455,00
8712 N. Clark St, 2nd Floor
Chicago, | 60828
0850 |{Kingslon Tile Company, Lid Flooring 3,800.00 (1,804.00) 1,996.00 | 100.0% 1,996.00 0.00 1,996.00 119.78 1,876.24 0.00 119.76
731 Oak Ridge
IL 60446
0970 |C 8§, | Toflet Partit & Fum Acc 0.00 7,623.00 7,623.00 { 100.0% 7,623.00 0.00 7.623.00 457.38 7,165.62 0.00 457.38
2255 Lois Drive, Unit 9
Rolling iL 60008
1000 {NA Lockers - Install 0.00 0.00| NA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1050 {M, d Inc. Fum Doors 8 Hdwr 21,008.00 3,149.98 24,157.96 | 100.0% 24,157.96 0.00 24,157.96 0.00 22,950.08 1,207.90 0.00
12838 South
Alsp, IL 80803
1400 {Nva ur 0.00 0.00| NA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 |Drive Plumbing 21,900.00 21,900,00 | 100.0% 21,900.00 0.00 21,900.00 1,533.00 20,367.00 0.00 1,533.00
7145 South F d Ave,
Bridgeview, IL 60455
|
2300 {Bli Co. HVAC 500.00 {500.00) 000 | NA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
2600 |RAD Electric, LLC Eleetrical 12,000.00 12,000.00 | 100.0% 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 840.00 11,160.00 0.00 840.00
495 Burmham Ave,
Calumet Cly, k. 60409
3200 |Baverly Asphalt Paving Asphait 5,480.00 5,460.00 | 100.0% 0.00 5,460.00 5,460,00 546.00 0.00 4,914.00 546.00
1514 W, Pershing Rd.
Chicago, IL 80800
3250 [Chyisty Waber Land: [ 22,888.00 14,112.00 37.000.00 | 91.3% 20,400,00 4,380.00 33,780.00 3.378.00 26,460.00 3.942.00 6,598.00
2900 Wost f SL
Chicags, IL 60812
3300 |Katco Development, inc. Uiiitios 40,030.00 40,030.00 | 100.0% 35,015.00 5,015,00 40,030.00 2,001.50 33,264.25 4,764.25 2,001.50
415 South Wiltam St
Mount Prospect, I 60058
SUBTOTAL page2 361,881.00 0.00 24,580.96 386,461.86 | 99.2% 368,386.96 14,855.00 383,241.86 20,839.34 347,574.47 14,828.15 24,059,34




———\¥oOrk Complated——

u:u"::. Subconechn Rirve & Adrenn [ N—, o - < GertComroang® | amemaComactant | % corpiom Previars Currot Totatto cate retsinage (-
0020 |[PBC Commisstor's contingency §86,500.00 23,047.83 89,547.83 | 0.0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,547.83
0025 |PBC Site Work 25,000.00 25,000.00 | 0.0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00
0020 |PBC Environmenta] Contingency 50,000.00 | (50,000.00) 000 ] NA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUBTOTAL page3 141,500.00 | (26,952.17) 0.00 114,547.83 | 0.0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114,547,83
subtotal page 1 825,880.10 26,852.17 ‘24,580.93“ 826,261.31 | 99.4% 817,990.83 5,407.68 823,308.51 45,623.71 772,340.27 5,434.53 50,476.51
subtotal page 2 361,881.00 0.00 24.580.98 386,461.96 | 99.2% 368,386.96 14,855.00 383,241.96 20,839.34 347,574.47 14,828.15 24,059,34
subtotal page 2 141,500.00 | (26,952.17) 0.00 114.547.83 | 0.0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114,647.83
| TOTAL 1,320,261.10 0.00 0,00 | 1 ,329,261.10 | 90.8% | 1,186,377.79 20,262,68 | 1,206,840.47 86,463.05 | 1,119,914.74 20,262.68 189,083.88




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (4 of 4)

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL

CONTRACT $1,329,261.10 | TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $1,206,640.47

EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $66,463.05

TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $1,329,261.10 NET AMOUNT EARNED $1,140,177.42
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PAYMENTS $1,119,914.74

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $1,329,261.10 | AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $20,262.68

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $189,083.68

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of materials,
services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments applied for are
justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as
enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of Lien
was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of Lien include
such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or arising out of the
Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim could be made and for
which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on
behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF
CHICAGO the amount or amounts 5o paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attomey's fee.

Sl L

Name: Edwgfﬁ' Gromala
Title: Project Executive

Subscribed and swomn to before me this 22nd day of August, 2019,

7/ s s

s ﬁ/ ‘ honFFICIAL SEAL '

otary Public ] i ARISA MILOS b
My Commission expires: 9—/ {‘:}—/ YA $  NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/17122



	Columbus Park Rehabilitation - Parks CIP Group A #13
	Pages from PA#13 - PAColumbusPark_BCC_DAG_No013_20190903



